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DAYTON PHILHARMONIC JUNIOR STRINGS 
REHEARSAL AND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

          2017-2018      As of 8/10/2017   note times in color 
All rehearsals at Fitz Hall/College Park Center, University of Dayton unless noted otherwise 

 

 
 
Sunday  August 27  2:00-2:30 Parent Meeting  Fitz Hall, UD 
Sunday  September 10  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal 
Sunday  September 17  6:00-8:00 Rehearsal  evening  
Sunday  September 24  6:00-8:00 Rehearsal  evening  
Sunday  October 1  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal 
Sunday  October 8  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal 
Sunday October 15  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal 
Sunday October 22  6:00-8:00 Rehearsal  evening 
Sunday October 29  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal 
Sunday November 5  2:00-4:00 Final Rehearsal required 
Sunday November 12  5:30  Dress Rehearsal Kettering Adventist Ch 
     7:00  Concert     
 
   ~~ MID-WINTER BREAK ~~ 
 
Sunday January 7  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal    
Sunday January 14  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal 
Sunday January 21  6:00-8:00 Rehearsal  evening  
Sunday January 28  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal   
Sunday February 4  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Sunday February 11  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Sunday February 18  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal   
Sunday February 25  2:00-4:00 Rehearsal  
Sunday March 4  6:00-8:00 Rehearsal  evening   
Sunday March 11  6:00-8:00 Rehearsal  evening  
Sunday March 18  6:00-8:00 Rehearsal  evening - Required 
Tuesday March 20  5:30  Dress Rehearsal Kettering Adventist Ch 
     7:00  Spring Concert 
Sunday April 29  2:00-4:30 Rehearsal    required (UD)    
Saturday May 5   9:00?  Dress Rehearsal Metropolitan Arts Center 
Sunday May 6   3:00  Concert  Schuster Center 
 


